from the application areas as all  techniques are related to particular applications in

robotics  graphics  cad  cam and  geographic  information  systems  modern  insights  in

computational geometry are used to provide solutions that are both efficient and easy to

understand and implement

practice makes perfect get perfect with a thousand and one practice problems 1 001

geometry practice problems for dummies gives you 1 001 opportunities to practice solving

problems that deal with core geometry topics such as points lines angles and planes as

well as area and volume of shapes you ll also find practice problems on more advanced